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General information about company
Scrip code 542725
NSE Symbol NSE
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INEO4AKO01010
Name of the company SBC EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ fully pai . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O Wiy p%_nd pald_—up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | 2TV 1957y (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD) |, ass eg: ass | o al e
V) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 4 7222980 7222980 | 68.26 7222980 7222980 |68.26
Group
(B) Public 924 3359020 3359020 |[31.74 3359020 3359020 |[31.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 928 10582000 10582000 | 100 10582000 10582000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shareholdl_ng »aS | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares ?01/;1 assuming Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares 0.0 Underlying ull conversion | (XII) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (X110) .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities . % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . = total tota] | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. (a) No. (a)
. VID+(X) As a Shares Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 68.26 2129000 | 29.48 |288000|3.99 |7222980
Group
(B) Public 31.74 3359020
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2129000 {20.12 | 288000 |2.72 | 10582000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf gﬁ;fé:los' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi};org (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares equity Regeip ts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10wl Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) iﬁﬁiﬁﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ 3 6073500 6073500 |57.39 6073500 6073500 |57.39
(d ggzcci}ty};er 1 1149480 1149480 | 10.86 1149480 1149480 | 10.86
(S:?('lT)"tal 4 7222980 7222980 | 68.26 7222980 7222980 | 68.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 4 7222980 7222980 | 68.26 7222980 7222980 | 68.26
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;t?;?ﬂ;lgglr:linal 843 487204 487204 | 4.6 487204 487204 | 4.6
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 26 1148278 1148278 |10.85 1148278 1148278 | 10.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 55 1723538 1723538 | 16.29 1723538 1723538 |16.29
(specify)
(S]‘;;’('ST)Otal 924 3359020 3359020 |31.74 3359020 3359020 |31.74
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 924 3359020 3359020 |31.74 3359020 3359020 |31.74
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 928 10582000 10582000 | 100 10582000 10582000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 928 10582000 10582000 | 100 10582000 10582000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
) Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_oldmg -a3a% | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full (XII) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |\ total | total
(X) o.(a) o.(a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(W) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.39 2129000 | 35.05 | 153000|2.52 [ 6073500
(d 10.86 0 0 135000 | 11.74 | 1149480
(Slu)b‘TOt"‘l (A) 68.26 2129000 | 29.48 | 288000 (3.99 | 7222980
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 68.26 2129000 | 29.48 |288000|3.99 |7222980
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.6 487204
(a(ii)) 10.85 1148278
(e) 16.29 1723538
Sub-Total (B) 31.74 3359020
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.74 3359020

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2129000 | 20.12 10582000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2129000 | 20.12 | 288000 | 2.72 10582000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPIKA GUPTA

GOVINDIJI GUPTA

SUDHESHWAR KUMAR GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ASFPGO156]

AJCPG6474H

AMWPGS8329C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3130000

2941000

2500

6073500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3130000

2941000

2500

6073500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.58

27.79

0.02

57.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3130000

2941000

2500

6073500

Class eg:y

Total

3130000

2941000

2500

6073500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.58

27.79

0.02

57.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.58

27.79

0.02

57.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1046000

1083000

2129000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.42

36.82

35.05

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

153000

153000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52

Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html
0

2.52

3130000

2941000

2500

6073500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAUCS0396L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1149480 1149480
held (IV)

SBC FINMART LIMITED

1 1

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1149480 1149480
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.86 10.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1149480 1149480

Class eg:y
Total 1149480 1149480

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.86 10.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 10.86 10.86
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (2) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

135000

135000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

11.74

11.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1149480

1149480

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEERAJ GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADHPG6394B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

144000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

144000

144000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144000

144000

Class eg:y

Total

144000

144000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

144000

144000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MASATYA
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAM
REALTOWN
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DEEPAK
MISHRA

NEERAJ
KUMAR &
SONS HUF

SALIL KUMAR
SHAH

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGCMI1755P

AATCS2793Q

AAEHD6694K

AAFHN7310F

AANHSS5362N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

342000

270000

150000

228000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

342000

270000

150000

228000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

2.55

1.42

2.15

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

342000

270000

150000

228000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

342000

270000

150000

228000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

2.55

1.42

2.15

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

2.55

1.42

2.15

1.42
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

342000

270000

150000

228000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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