General information about company						
Scrip code	542725					
NSE Symbol	NSE					
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INEO4AK01010					
Name of the company	SBC EXPORTS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category No.	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (IV) shares held (V)		= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7222980			7222980	68.26	7222980		7222980	68.26
(B)	Public	924	3359020			3359020	31.74	3359020		3359020	31.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	928	10582000			10582000	100	10582000		10582000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of sp	ecified s	ecuriti	es		
	Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi)	Shares No. of Shares Shares	Shares	Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.26	2129000	29.48	288000	3.99	7222980
(B)	Public				31.74					3359020
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2129000	20.12	288000	2.72	10582000

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	6073500			6073500	57.39	6073500		6073500	57.39
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1149480			1149480	10.86	1149480		1149480	10.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	7222980			7222980	68.26	7222980		7222980	68.26
(2)	Foreign										-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	7222980			7222980	68.26	7222980		7222980	68.26
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l	<u>I</u>	1	<u>I</u>	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	843	487204			487204	4.6	487204		487204	4.6
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	1148278			1148278	10.85	1148278		1148278	10.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	55	1723538			1723538	16.29	1723538		1723538	16.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		924	3359020			3359020	31.74	3359020		3359020	31.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		924	3359020			3359020	31.74	3359020		3359020	31.74
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		928	10582000			10582000	100	10582000		10582000	100
Total (A+B+C)	_	928	10582000			10582000	100	10582000		10582000	100

Т	able II - Sta	ntement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the	Promote	r and l	Promote	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Promoter	Group		I	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.39	2129000	35.05	153000	2.52	6073500
(d)				10.86	0	0	135000	11.74	1149480
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.26	2129000	29.48	288000	3.99	7222980
(2)	Foreign		1			•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				68.26	2129000	29.48	288000	3.99	7222980
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	holder	I	I	I	I.
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.6					487204
(a(ii))				10.85					1148278
(e)				16.29					1723538
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.74					3359020
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.74					3359020
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- Non Pu	blic shar	eholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2129000	20.12			10582000
Total (A+B+C)				100	2129000	20.12	288000	2.72	10582000

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPIKA GUPTA	GOVINDJI GUPTA	SUDHESHWAR KUMAR GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASFPG0156J	AJCPG6474H	AMWPG8329C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3130000	2941000	2500	6073500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3130000	2941000	2500	6073500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.58	27.79	0.02	57.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3130000	2941000	2500	6073500
Class eg:y				
Total	3130000	2941000	2500	6073500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.58	27.79	0.02	57.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.58	27.79	0.02	57.39
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	1046000	1083000	0	2129000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	33.42	36.82	0	35.05
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	153000	0	153000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	5.2	0	2.52
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3130000	2941000	2500	6073500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SBC FINMART LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAUCS0396L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1149480	1149480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1149480	1149480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.86	10.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1149480	1149480
Class eg:y		
Total	1149480	1149480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.86	10.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.86	10.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total	0	0

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	135000	135000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	11.74	11.74
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1149480	1149480
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding 1	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEERAJ GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPG6394B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	144000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	144000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	144000	144000
Class eg:y		
Total	144000	144000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144000	144000

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MASATYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SAM REALTOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	DEEPAK MISHRA	NEERAJ KUMAR & SONS HUF	SALIL KUMAR SHAH	Click here to go bac					
PAN (II)	AAGCM1755P	AATCS2793Q	AAEHD6694K	AAFHN7310F	AANHS5362N	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	342000	270000	150000	228000	150000	0					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	342000	270000	150000	228000	150000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	2.55	1.42	2.15	1.42	0					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	I	I		<u> </u>					
Class eg: X	342000	270000	150000	228000	150000	0					
Class eg:y											
Total	342000	270000	150000	228000	150000	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	2.55	1.42	2.15	1.42	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	2.55	1.42	2.15	1.42	0					

Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	342000	270000	150000	228000	150000	0				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence